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60
29
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47
10
51
36
16

45
27
48

30

42
32
33

53
49

17

22
18

24
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MC COIN S

SIMMONS C
DRAKE J
WEINTRAUB D
HICKS S

CLINE A
MCDONALD J
DAVIS J
STEWART G
HUBER H
HILL W
SPEER J
SCHREIBER C
WALHOOD R
PARR R
GERSCHICK M
PORTER R
DAGNAL C

8 SHERRILL B
RUBI J

ARTERBURN K
COREIL V
CERVENKA J
BOTHA T

MC CARTER R
WELLS J
CALHOUN S
MARCUM D
EDWARDS G
NICHOLAS R
KUMMER R
CUDIA D

Targets Only,
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A
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B
B
B
B
B
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B
B
B
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392
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392
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391
390
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386
385
383
382
379
379
378
377
375
369

386
384
384
383
380
379
379
378
378
375
374
373

Long Runs

134

211
29
61
13

115
112
62
24
112
64
38

38
46
10
10

57
57

10
40
33
38
28
61
10
87

32
56
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96

12
37
13
12

32

11

17

17

74
10

21
10
19

15

70

10

48
54
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NC,

19
59
50
37

44
14
40
34
35
28
21
38
25
11

13
31

20
46

* %

DAVIS L
BROGDON S
CAMP P
GUTHRIE M
PEOPLES D

COTTON D
MYHRE J
GARCIA P
TOPHAM A
CERVENKA T
HUNDLEY J
WILLIAMS R
WEHRHEIM D
PUYEAR D
RAGLE E

RAGLE T
PEREZ D

DAVIS J
GAGE J

Targets Only,

NR

O W w W w

NR
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Non Resident

370
370
366
366
363

385
371
369
366
362
361
359
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354
353

364
237

343
306

Long Runs

23
9
11
3
1

68
16
11
1
30
38
5
5
10
6
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